KIEV MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

KYIV MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

(Fees Structure MBBS Courses)

OF UAFM
Over Head
Fees Total Fee
d h
(Ist to 3" | Hostel Fee Charge (Ist Year 2" to 6'
Year) (Per Year) | For (Ist Year) Only) Year Total Fees
1500 USD
(Ist Year)
500
4200 USD Year) 1000 USD 6700 USD 3500 USD 26700 USD
252000 INR | 30000 INR 402000 INR | 2;10,000 INR |- 16020001INR
(Rs.) (Rs.) 60000 INR (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)

+ USD=INR 60 (approx for calculation) Actual rate at the time of fees payment will be calculated.

+ Fee structure is updated but changes can take place under discretion of the University.

« Medical Insurance $100/$200 depending upon University, Airport pick up $100/$200.

« Medical Checkup 100$ (one time only) Food expenses separate. Min: $100 per month

« Utmost care has been taken to furnish you with the information about the University however,
parents and students are free 1o confirm the details from reliable sources.
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